
C DIV: BEG 100 FT W OF NE COR,
RUN S 50 FT, W 35 FT, N 24 FT,
W 75 FT, N 30 FT, E 110 FT TO

BERTRAM JEFFERY C
327 NORTH MARION STREET
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12629-000
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WALTER C KEATON JR & 

JEFFERY C BERTRAM

0783/1318 12/12/1993 AG U I 13 41,000
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GRANTEE:

WALTER C KEATON JR

JEFFERY C BERTRAM
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SALE:1:1: STORE ON N MARION STREET (KEATON'S)

HX Base Yr

118 NE HILLSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 2,000 90.5940 57.07 114,140 1936 1936 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1919

BAS 1,919 100 1,919 54,759

CAN 269 30 81 2,312

2,188 2,000 57,070

BAS= W29 S47 CAN= W4 S25 E33N5 W10 N4 W6 S4 W13 N20$ S20 E13
N4 E6 S4 E10 N67$.
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1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *C-CBD30.00 110.00 3,300.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 7.00 23,100

2 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *C-CBD21.00 35.00 735.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.75 3.75 2,756
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HX Base Yr

118 NE HILLSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 4 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6700 04 1,806 81.7740 40.07 72,366 1936 1936 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 SERV SHOP  0% - 0 Heated Area: 722

BAS 340 100 340 6,812

SPA 450 85 382 7,654

UST 960 40 384 7,694

UUS 1,750 40 700 14,025

3,500 1,806 36,183

UST= W35 S30 BAS= S20 E17 N20 W17$ E17 SPA= S20 E18N25 W18
S5$ N5 E18 N25$ PTR=E50 UUS= W35 S50 E35 N50$ W50$.
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